
Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - MenEvent 2
10 MAY 2016 - 12:00

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko LEN Panel B EVANGULOV Alexiy LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI JUDGE 1 PEREZ CANASVERAS AngelESP
JUDGE 2 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR JUDGE 2 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
JUDGE 3 SZEKFFY Nora HUN JUDGE 3 BARTAIA Irakli GEO
JUDGE 4 ZAMPIERI Marco ITA JUDGE 4 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU JUDGE 5 VINOGRADOV  Alexander RUS
JUDGE 6 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT JUDGE 6 AZORIN Daniel FRA
JUDGE 7 GOLOVAN Anatoliy UKR JUDGE 7 FRASER Lindsay GBR
RESERVE v.d. VOORT Ronald NED RESERVE WIERNIUK  Anna S. POL

1 KVASHA Illya UKR 05 MAR 1988 424.35     
2 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987 401.55 22.80     
3 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990 400.55 23.80     
4 NOVOSELOV Evgenii RUS 05 APR 1989 383.65 40.70     
5 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993 378.15 46.20     
6 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992 364.95 59.40     
7 WOODWARD Frederick GBR 23 JUN 1995 356.25 68.10     
8 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994 352.25 72.10     
9 LESIAK Kacper POL 11 APR 1996 343.05 81.30     

10 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998 338.35 86.00     
11 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991 335.95 88.40     
12 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 25 JUL 1998 332.40 91.95     
13 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995 325.00 99.35     
14 SEIDEL Frithjof GER 28 MAY 1997 323.55 100.80     
15 KALLUNKI Jouni FIN 04 MAR 1992 321.40 102.95     
16 AREVALO Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995 314.75 109.60     
17 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996 313.00 111.35     
18 BRANDL Fabian AUT 02 FEB 1992 298.15 126.20     
19 RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 28 JUN 1999 291.00 133.35     
20 FFRENCH Jack IRL 28 MAR 1996 286.70 137.65     
21 VAN ETTEN Joey NED 24 SEP 1993 286.40 137.95     
22 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 01 APR 1998 284.80 139.55     
23 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992 272.25 152.10     
24 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 02 APR 1998 271.10 153.25     
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Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - MenEvent 2
10 MAY 2016 - 12:00

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko LEN Panel B EVANGULOV Alexiy LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI JUDGE 1 PEREZ CANASVERAS AngelESP
JUDGE 2 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR JUDGE 2 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
JUDGE 3 SZEKFFY Nora HUN JUDGE 3 BARTAIA Irakli GEO
JUDGE 4 ZAMPIERI Marco ITA JUDGE 4 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU JUDGE 5 VINOGRADOV  Alexander RUS
JUDGE 6 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT JUDGE 6 AZORIN Daniel FRA
JUDGE 7 GOLOVAN Anatoliy UKR JUDGE 7 FRASER Lindsay GBR
RESERVE v.d. VOORT Ronald NED RESERVE WIERNIUK  Anna S. POL

1 KVASHA Illya UKR 05 MAR 1988
405C 3.1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 74.40 74.40
107B 3.3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 70.95 145.35
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 63.00 208.35
305C 3.0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 72.00 280.35
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 72.00 352.35
5335D 3.0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 72.00 424.35

2 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987
105B 2.6 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 63.70 63.70
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 69.75 133.45
305C 3.0 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 205.45
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 268.45
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 65.60 334.05
107C 3.0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.50 401.55 22.80

3 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 69.75
107B 3.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 62.70 132.45
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 65.60 198.05
305C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 264.05
205C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 331.55
5335D 3.0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 69.00 400.55 23.80

4 NOVOSELOV Evgenii RUS 05 APR 1989
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 55.50 55.50
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 123.00
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 63.00 186.00
405B 3.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 62.90 248.90
107B 3.3 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 64.35 313.25
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 70.40 383.65 40.70

5 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 65.10 65.10
107B 3.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 67.65 132.75
205C 3.0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.00 183.75
305C 3.0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 75.00 258.75
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 67.20 325.95
5351B 2.9 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 52.20 378.15 46.20

6 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 69.75 69.75
107C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 43.50 113.25
5335D 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.00 164.25
305C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 231.75
205C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.00 297.75
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 364.95 59.40

 London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 2 RG7-ASM.1.1.1 / 1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 10/05/2016 at 14:14)



RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 WOODWARD Frederick GBR 23 JUN 1995
105B 2.6 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 61.10 61.10
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 54.40 115.50
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 169.50
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 69.75 239.25
107C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 297.75
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 356.25 68.10

8 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 57.20 57.20
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 52.80 110.00
205C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 40.50 150.50
305C 3.0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 69.00 219.50
107C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 282.50
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 69.75 352.25 72.10

9 LESIAK Kacper POL 11 APR 1996
405C 3.1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 69.75
107C 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 122.25
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 60.00 182.25
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 55.50 237.75
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.90 280.65
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 62.40 343.05 81.30

10 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998
405C 3.1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 69.75 69.75
107C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.50 119.25
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 58.50 177.75
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 52.50 230.25
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 297.75
5235D 2.9 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 40.60 338.35 86.00

11 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.45 60.45
107C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 117.45
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 174.45
205C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 51.00 225.45
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 55.90 281.35
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 335.95 88.40

12 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 25 JUL 1998
105B 2.6 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.50 58.50
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 58.90 117.40
107C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 175.90
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 235.90
305C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.5 40.50 276.40
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 56.00 332.40 91.95

13 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.85 44.85
107C 3.0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 49.50 94.35
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 62.40 156.75
405C 3.1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 54.25 211.00
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 257.50
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 325.00 99.35

14 SEIDEL Frithjof GER 28 MAY 1997
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 49.60 49.60
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 108.10
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 48.30 156.40
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 57.20 213.60
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.45 274.05
107B 3.3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 49.50 323.55 100.80
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15 KALLUNKI Jouni FIN 04 MAR 1992
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 65.10
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.50 123.60
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.80 176.40
107C 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 234.90
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 40.50 275.40
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.00 321.40 102.95

16 AREVALO Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 66.65 66.65
107C 3.0 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 31.50 98.15
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 155.75
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 212.75
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 43.50 256.25
5335D 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 58.50 314.75 109.60

17 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 65.10 65.10
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 37.70 102.80
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 156.80
205C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 40.50 197.30
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 261.80
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 51.20 313.00 111.35

18 BRANDL Fabian AUT 02 FEB 1992
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 57.20 57.20
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 60.45 117.65
107C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 179.15
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 56.00 235.15
205C 3.0 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 31.50 266.65
305C 3.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 31.50 298.15 126.20

19 RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 28 JUN 1999
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 54.60
305C 3.0 1.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 P 27.00 81.60
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 60.45 142.05
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 44.85 186.90
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 241.50
107C 3.0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 291.00 133.35

20 FFRENCH Jack IRL 28 MAR 1996
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 46.80
205C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 36.00 82.80
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 54.00 136.80
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.40 186.20
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.25 232.45
405C 3.1 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.25 286.70 137.65

21 VAN ETTEN Joey NED 24 SEP 1993
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 55.90 55.90
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.10 121.00
107C 3.0 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 31.50 152.50
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 54.40 206.90
205C 3.0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 48.00 254.90
305C 3.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 31.50 286.40 137.95

22 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 01 APR 1998
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 51.60 51.60
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 106.20
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 50.70 156.90
305C 3.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 18.00 174.90
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 49.45 224.35
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.45 284.80 139.55
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RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

23 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 57.00 57.00
305C 3.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 57.00
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 120.00
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 55.80 175.80
107C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 36.00 211.80
5136D 3.1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.45 272.25 152.10

24 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 02 APR 1998
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
205C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 103.50
305C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 37.50 141.00
405C 3.1 1.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 32.55 173.55
5335D 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 229.05
5235D 2.9 1.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 42.05 271.10 153.25
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